
BEG NW COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4, E 
FT, W W 514 FT, N 459.54 FT TO P

GARCIA IRENE/GARCIA ADRIAN
553 SW SHERLOCK TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

14-5S-16-03621-015

5000 IMPROVED AG
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14516.00 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU
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09/23/2019 BC 5.42 27,762 27,200 762 27,000
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3

87,712
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144,428
0

144,428
0

144,428
170,866

0

170,866

1443/1284 7/16/2021 WD Q I 01 130,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SKINNER GLEN RAY & SA

GARCIA IRENE

1391/2475 7/30/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLEN RAY SKINNER

GLEN RAY & SANDRA K
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HX Base Yr

553 SW SHERLOCK TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,221 88.1536 98.73 219,279 1972 1972 0 0
AP
25 35.00 40.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1889

BAS 1,889 100 1,889 74,600

FOP 80 30 24 948

FST 75 55 41 1,619

UEP 445 60 267 10,544

2,489 2,221 87,712

BAS= W30 S27 E16 S2 E13 FOP= E20 N4 W20 S4$ N4 E20 S4E20 N29
FST= N5W15 S5 E15 $ W15 UEP= N5 E15 N21 W20 S26 E5$ W5 W19$.

BAS

30
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16
2

13

4

20

4

20

29

15519

FOP
20

4

20

4

FST 5

15

5

15

UEP

5

15

21

20

26

5

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 36 18 648.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1985 1985 3 40 18,144

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50

5 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 28 40 1,120.00 UT 16.00 16.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 8,960

6 0263 PRCH,USP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

28,954

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.70 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 27,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 2.72 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 762

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 2.72 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 27,200


